
SrNo. Student Details Father Name College Roll No. Username Password

1 Anita Mahipal 3086420018 312304 anita

2 Anjali Mukesh Kumar 3086420051 312215 anjali

3 Annu Brahm Prakash 3086420010 312295 annu

4 Antim Kumari Prakash Chand 3086420022 312306 antimkumari

5 Archna Dalip Singh 3086420027 312156 archna

6 Babita Anoop Yadav 3086420039 312316 babita

7 Charu Hemant Kumar 3086420006 262650 charu

8 Divya Kumari Deepak Kumar 3086420004 262648 divyakumari

9 Jyoti Rajesh Kumar 3086420030 312212 jyoti

10 Jyoti Bansi Lal 3086420019 262654 jyoti

11 Kajal Mahesh 3086420043 312317 kajal

12 Kiran Raghuveer 3086420028 312309 kiran

13 Kiran Rambabu 3086420025 262656 kiran

14 Kumari Kirti Ratan Lal 3086420016 262653 kumarikirti

15 Madhu Harphool Singh 3086420034 312314 madhu

16 Manisha Ranbir Singh 3086420037 312315 manisha

17 Manisha Rameshwar Dayal 3086420007 312291 manisha

18 Manisha Sube Singh 3086420032 312312 manisha

19 Monika Deshraj 3086420046 312320 monika

20 Monika Kumari Neer Singh 3086420040 262663 monikakumari

21 Muskan Krishan Kumar 3086420029 312311 muskan

22 Neeru Bhopal Singh 3086420044 312318 neeru

23 Neha Karam Chand 3086420002 262647 neha

24 Nikita Sandeep 3086420011 312296 nikita

25 Nishu Maan Singh 3086420050 312214 nishu

26 Pooja Dayanand 3086420009 312294 pooja

27 Pooja Randhir 3086420001 312288 pooja

28 Pooja Leela Ram 3086420012 312297 pooja

29 Pooja Mahabir 3086420052 262666 pooja

30 Poonam Dinesh Kumar 3086420031 312213 poonam

31 Poonam Kumari Mani Ram 3086420042 262664 poonamkumari

32 Preeti Hansraj 3086420014 312299 preeti

33 Prity Choudhary Puran Singh 3086420047 262665 pritychoudhary

34 Priyanka Subhash 3086420036 262661 priyanka

35 Priyanka Rishal Singh 3086420021 262655 priyanka

36 Rachna Ramanand 3086420048 312321 rachna

37 Rakhi Kumari Mukesh Kumar 3086420008 262651 rakhikumari

38 Ravina Raju Saini 3086420023 312307 ravina

39 Ravina Vikram Singh 3086420033 262660 ravina

40 Ravina Subhash Chand 3086420015 312300 ravina

41 Rinku Atar Singh 3086420045 312319 rinku

42 Ritu Jaswant Singh 3086420035 312313 ritu

43 Ritu Joginder 3086420049 312322 ritu

44 Rukmani Yashdev 3086420013 312298 rukmani

45 Sakshi Singh Rajesh Khatana 3086420003 312289 sakshisingh

46 Sangam Kumari Ajay Kumar 3086420005 262649 sangamkumari

47 Sharmila Ramchander 3086420017 312303 sharmila

48 Urmila Sarjeet Singh 3086420038 262662 urmila

49 Varsha Yadav Ghanshyam Yadav 3086420024 312308 varshayadav
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